Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-001 (Mech. #118) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-118

STOP
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TIME
2:10
2:17
2:19
2:21
2:23
2:26
2:28
2:29
2:30

LOCATION

Haverhill High School
Salem St & Colby St
Salem St & Peabody St
Salem St & Boxford Rd
Groveland Rd & Salem St
94 Lawrence Rd

Salem St & S Cross Rd
Salem St & Clover Ln
Salem St & Stelyani Dr

Trip: NRT-002 (Mech. #103) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-103

STOP
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Trip: NRT-003 (Mech. #128) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-128

TIME
2:10
217
2:19
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:24
2:25
2:26
2:28
2:32

LOCATION

Haverhill High School
Water St & Buttonwoods Ave
Water St & Greenville St
Water St & Lincoln Ave
Lincoln Ave & Adams St
Lincoln Ave & Munroe St
Lincoln Ave & Burnham St
Groveland St & Lincoln Ave
Groveland St & Crowell St
Groveland St & E Broadway
1 Water St

STOP
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TIME
2:10
2:16
2:18
2:20
2:21
2:25
2:26
2:28
2:32

LOCATION

Haverhill High School
Brookline Ave & Winona Ave
Gile St & Lucas Dr

Gile St & Solitaire Dr

Gile St & Magnavista Dr

25 Elliott St

Elliott St & Pear Tree Rd
Shattuck St & Kenoza St
Barberry Ln & Kenoza St
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10

2:35

Kenoza St & Golden Hill Ave

Trip: NRT-004 (Mech. #122) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-122

STOP

1
2
3
4

TIME
2:10
2:18
2:19
2:23

LOCATION

Haverhill High School

S Main St & Bradford Ave
S Main St & Laurel Ave
Boston Rd & Oxford Ave

Trip: NRT-005 (Mech. #132) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-132

STOP
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TIME
2:10
2:20
2:22
2:25
2:26
2:30
2:36
2:37
2:38

LOCATION

Haverhill High School

Hyatt Ave & Calewood Dr

Hyatt Ave & Julianna Dr
Chadwick Rd & Towne Hill Rd
Boxford Rd & Chadwick Rd
Boxford Rd & Barker St
Kingsbury Ave & Lincolnshire Dr
Kingsbury Ave & Hoyt Rd
Kingsbury Ave & Lincolnshire Dr

Trip: NRT-006 (Mech. #106) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-106

STOP
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TIME
2:10
2:16
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:22
2:25
2:28
2:31
2:34

LOCATION

Haverhill High School

Lake St & Danielle Dr

76 Lake St

W Lowell Ave & Rolling Meadows Ln
W Lowell Ave & Methuen Rd

W Lowell Ave & Colonial Farm Rd
W Lowell Ave & Bradley Ave
Tobey Ave & Klondike Ave
Prescott St & River st

505 W Lowell Ave

Trip: NRT-007 (Mech. #117) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-117

STOP
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TIME
2:10
2:15
2:17

LOCATION

Haverhill High School
Hillside St & Lafayette Sq
Hancock St & High St
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Trip: NRT-009 (Mech. #105) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-105

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:16 Consentino & Washington St
3 2:19 Emerson St & Merrimack St

Trip: NRT-010 (Mech. #109) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-109

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:19 North Ave & Brickett Hill Cir
3 2:20 North Ave & Haley Rd
4 2:21 440 North Ave
5 2:24 Concord St & Crosby St
6 2:26 Concord St & Saint Paul St
7 2:28 Concord St & Victory Ave
8 2:30 Kenoza Ave & Fountain St
9 2:32 Kenoza Ave & Warren St

Trip: NRT-011 (Mech. #131) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-131

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:19 Ferry Rd & S Riverview St
3 2:22 Cross Rd & Ferry Rd
4 2:25 Farrwood Dr & Sterling Ln
5 2:27 Farrwood Dr & Heritage Hl

Trip: NRT-012 (Mech. #107) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-107

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:15 Central St & High St

Trip: NRT-013 (Mech. #125) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-125

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:16 Primrose St & 6th Ave
3 2:18 Cedar St & 14th Ave
4 2:20 9th Ave & Cedar St
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Trip: NRT-014 (Mech. #124) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-124

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:16 Broadway & Kristine Ln
3 2:18 Liberty St & Broadway
4 2:20 Liberty St & Crystal Lake Rd
5 2:22 153 Liberty St
6 2:24 230 Liberty St
7 2:25 261 Liberty St
8 2:32 460 Crystal St
9 2:34 Liberty St & Sawmill Ridge Rd
10 2:37 Fairview Farm Rd & White Oak Cir
11 2:39 Village Woods Rd & Old Yankee Rd
12 2:42 Crystal St & Ruth Cir
13 2:44 Crystal St & Falcon Ln
14 2:45 Crystal St & Crystal Ct
15 2:47 Broadway & Bailey Ct
16 2:48 1279 Broadway
17 2:49 Broadway & Coachmans Ln

Trip: NRT-015 (Mech. #123) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle:
STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:16 Main St & Howard St
3 2:17 6th Ave & Cedar St

Trip: NRT-017 (Mech. #139) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-139

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:19 Whittier Rd & Margerie St
3 2:22 Amesbury Rd & Atwood Rd
4 2:24 Amesbury Rd & Amesbury Line Rd
5 2:25 60 Amesbury Line Rd
6 2:27 Old Amesbury Line Rd & Amesbury Line Rd
7 2:28 Amesbury Line Rd & Merrimac Rd
8 2:29 Old Amesbury Line Rd & E Broadway
9 2:31 E Broadway & Bradfields Dr
10 2:34 E Broadway & Kimball Hill Dr
11 2:39 Millvale Rd & Powdermill Rd
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12 2:43 328 E Broadway

13 2:46 E Broadway & Eve Ed
14 2:48 E Broadway & Old Ferry Rd
15 2:51 Groveland St & Boardman St

Trip: NRT-018 (Mech. #129) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-129

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:17 S Pleasant St & S Prospect St
3 2:19 Chadwick St & Middlesex St
4 2:21 S Elm St & S Lincoln St

Trip: NRT-019 (Mech. #133) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-133

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:14 Hilldale Ave & Rosemont St
3 2:17 Rosemont St & Alvanos Dr
4 2:19 Main St & Rosedale Ave
5 2:21 Main St & Merrill Ave
6 2:23 Main St & Ledge Rd
7 2:24 Main St & Hanscom Ave
8 2:26 Main St & Primrose St

Trip: NRT-021 (Mech. #130) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-130

STOP TIME LOCATION
2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:16 Observatory Ave & Washington St

Trip: NRT-022 (Mech #134) Haverhill High School Pm
Vehicle: NRT-134

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:10 Haverhill High School
2 2:15 Forest St & Mercury Ter
3 2:17 Forest St & Briarwood Rd
4 2:18 W Lowell Ave & Forest St
5 2:20 River St & Thornton Ave
6 2:22 River St & Cliffe Ave
7 2:24 River St & Villa St

Trip: NRT-023 (Mech. #135) Haverhill High School Pm
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Vehicle: NRT-135

STOP
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TIME
2:10
2:14
2:16
2:18
2:20
2:21
2:23
2:24
2:26
2:29
2:33
2:34
2:35
2:37

LOCATION

Haverhill High School
Broadway & Glendale St
Broadway & Sarah J Cir
Broadway & Lake St

Lake St & Pamela Ln

466 Lake St

596 Lake St

627 Lake St

N Broadway & Parsonage Hill Rd
Jericho Rd & Crystal St

N Broadway & Diana Dr

N Broadway & Vale St

N Broadway & Rosewood Dr
456 North Broadway

Trip: NRT-024 (Mech. #116) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-116

STOP
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TIME
2:10
2:17
2:19
2:21
2:22

LOCATION

Haverhill High School
Chestnut St & Summer St
Mill St & Saint James Ave
Highland Ave & Arlington St
Highland Ave & Park St

Trip: NRT-025 (Mech. #108) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-108

STOP
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Trip: NRT-026 (Mech. # 127) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-127

TIME
2:10
2:16
2:18

LOCATION

Haverhill High School
Washington St & High St
Ayer St & River St

STOP
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TIME

2:10
2:16
2:18

LOCATION

Haverhill High School
Main St & Downing Ave
7th Ave & Main St

Trip: NRT-027 (Mech. #110) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-110

STOP

TIME

LOCATION
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2:10
2 2:19
2:22

Haverhill High School
S Main St & Hillside Ave
S Main St & Presidential Dr

Trip: NRT-028 (Mech. #115) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-115

STOP TIME
2:10
2:17
2:20
2:22
2:23
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LOCATION

Haverhill High School

Elm St & Main St

Edwards St & Lawrence St
Lawrence St & Brockton Ave

Columbus Ave & Lawrence St

Trip: NRT-029 (Mech. #104) Haverhill High School Pm

Vehicle: NRT-104

STOP TIME
1 2:10
2 2:16
3 2:18

LOCATION

Haverhill High School
White St & Nichols St
Howard St & Lawrence St
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